
 
 

 
Strudengauer Tennishalle Bad Kreuzen 
Wintertarife 2023/2024 
(09.10.2023 – 21.04.2024) 
 

 
 

Sommertarif:  € 18,00 Std.  
 
 
Online Reservierungssystem: 
 
Internetversion:     http://res.trialog.at/?m=8 
 
Mobilversion:        http://res.trialog.at/mobil/?m=8 
 

Tag Zeit Einzelstunde Abo für 28 Wochen 

Montag bis 
Freitag 

09.00 bis 12.00 Uhr € 18,00 € 320,00 

12.00 bis 16.00 Uhr € 18,00 € 410,00 

16.00 bis 21.00 Uhr € 21,00 € 530,00 

21.00 bis 23.00 Uhr € 18,00 € 310,00 

    

Samstag, Sonntag 
und Feiertag 

09.00 bis 12.00 Uhr € 19,00 € 430,00 

12.00 bis 16.00 Uhr € 22,00 € 490,00 

16.00 bis 21.00 Uhr € 24,00 € 550,00 

21.00 bis 23.00 Uhr € 19,00 € 360,00 


